HISET TESTING SCHEDULE
Mendocino College

LAKEPORT

Mendocino College - Lake Center
2565 Parallel Dr, Lakeport, CA 95453

March 2025

Tuesday, March 4

Two testing sessions:
4:00 pm Room 7220
6:00 pm Room 7220

April 2025

Tuesday, April 1
Tuesday, April 22

Two testing sessions:
4:00 pm Room 7220
6:00 pm Room 7220

May 2025

Tuesday, May 6
Monday, May 18

Two testing sessions:
4:00 pm Room 7220
6:00 pm Room 7220

June 2025

Monday, June 2
Monday, June 23

Two testing sessions:
4:00 pm Room 7220
6:00 pm Room 7220

* Los estudiantes no deben traer ningln aparato

electrénico, como teléfonos celulares al salén
de exmenes.

No se permite traer comida ni bebidas al salén
de exdmenes, a menos que usted tenga una
“acomodacién” de exdmenes aprobada por
HISET.

Cada estudiante debe traer una identificacion
con fotografia vigente, como: Licencia de
manejo, una identificacién expedida por el
gobierno de los Estados Unidos o un gobierno
extranjero o de una institucién de educacién
superior. La identificacién debe tener su
nombre, fecha de nacimiento, firma, fotografia
y direccion.

No necesita traer IGpices o calculadoras.

Los estudiantes deben estar por o menos 10
minutos antes de ia hora del examen.

HISET

MENDOCING COLLEGE

bev o vaainn

For more information, call;
Para mas informacién, llame al:

FORT BRAGG

Mendocino College - Coast Center
1211 Del Mar, Fort Bragg, CA 95437

| February 2025

Tuesday, February 25

Two testing sessions
4:00 pm Room 104

6:00 pm Room 104

March 2025

Tuesday, March 18

Two testing sessions
4:00 pm Room 104
6:00 pm Room 104

April 2025

Tuesday, April 8
Tuesday, April 29

Two testing sessions
4:00 pm Room 104
6:00 pm Room 104

May 2025

Tuesday, May 20

Two testing sessions
4:00 pm Room 104
6:00 pm Room 104

_ June 2025

Tuesday, June 3
Tuesday, June 24

Two testing sessions
4:00 pm Room 104
6:00 pm Room 104

Students cannot bring electronic devices,
including cell phones, into the testing room.

No food or drinks are allowed in the testing
room unless you have an approved health
accomodation by HiSET.

Students must bring a current photo
identification: a driver’s license, an identification
card issued by the U.S. or a foreign government,
a tribal identification card, or any ID approved
by a postsecondary school. The identification
must include your name, birth date, signature,
photograph, and address.

The testing center will provide pencils and
calculators.

Students must be at the testing center at least
10 minutes before the testing starts.

707-467-1032



